Document Number: MMA6260Q
Rev 3, 10/2006
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
±1.5g Dual Axis
Micromachined Accelerometer
The MMA6200 series of low cost capacitive micromachined accelerometers
feature signal conditioning, a 1-pole low pass filter and temperature compensa-

� Vibration Monitoring and Recording
� Smart Portable Electronics
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name Bandwidth
Response
IDD Case No. Package
MMA6260Q 50 Hz 1.2 mA  1477-02 QFN-16, Tube
MMA6260QR2 50 Hz 1.2 mA 1477-02 QFN-16,Tape & Reel
MMA6261Q 300 Hz 1.2 mA 1477-02 QFN-16, Tube
MMA6261QR2 300 Hz 1.2 mA  1477-02 QFN-16,Tape & Reel
MMA6262Q 150 Hz 2.2 mA 1477-02 QFN-16,Tube
MMA6262QR2 150 Hz 2.2 mA  1477-02 QFN-16,Tape & Reel
MMA6263Q 900 Hz 2.2 mA  1477-02 QFN-16, Tube
MMA6263QR2 900 Hz 2.2 mA  1477-02 QFN-16,Tape & Reel
MMA6260Q
MMA6261Q
MMA6262Q
MMA6263Q